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4701
4702

4501

4601
4602
4603
4604

4801
4802
4803

4901
4902
4903
4904
4905

5001
5002
5003

DISCO SLOW

Super Star Born Disco Slow Solo

Sarah Lucia Mgller Aagaard

Estelle Gaia Bering

Star Junior 2 Disco Slow Solo
Filippa Sykes Bjerregaard

Star Voksne Disco Slow Solo
Jessica Christensen

Annika Hgjsvig Bech

Nethe Thygesen

Olivia Ngrgaard Mouritsen

Super Star Junior 1 Disco Slow Solo

Josephine Bredahl Tving
Laura Rasmussen

Nikoline Lundgren

Super Star Junior 2 Disco Slow Solo

Liva Mai Therkildsen
Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard
Elizabeth Garbacenka
Isabella Grimstrup
Amanda Sloth Bggelund

Super Star Voksne Disco Slow Solo

Emma Lind
Cecilie Steermose Christensen
Joachim Green

Vejle
Viby

Vejle

Fredericia
Aarhus
Fredericia
Vejle

Vejle
Vejle
Vejle

Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Aarhus

Aarhus
Vejle
Vejle



5004
5005
5006
5007

101
102
103
104

1001
1002

201

301
302
303
304

305
306
307
308
309
310

Amanda Degn

Cecilie Chili Lund Egeberg
Caroline Handberg

Esther Henriksen

DISCO

Star Born Disco Solo

Victoria Nygaard Johansen
Josefina Rosendahl
Sophie Amalie Zappe

Ella Jespersen
Super Star Born Disco Solo

Sarah Lucia Mgller Aagaard
Estelle Gaia Bering

Star Born Disco Duo
Ella Jespersen & Victoria Nygaard Johansen
Star Junior 1 Disco Solo

Alberte Sophia Aasberg
Dicte Bjgrnholt Rasmussen
Leanna Thorgaard Schmidt
Vigga Najbjerg Sletskov
(Vigga Sletskov)

Nikoline Mouritsen

Nina Mai Do Madsen
Josefine Rasmussen
Josephine Bredahl Tving
Laura Rasmussen

Ida Winther

Star Junior 2 Disco Solo

Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle

Aarhus
Vejle

Aarhus
Aarhus

Vejle
Viby

Aarhus

Aarhus
Aarhus
Viby

Aarhus

Aarhus
Aarhus
Fredericia
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle



501
502
503

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709

801
802
803

1201
1202
1203

1401
1402
1403
1404
1405

Liva Mai Therkildsen
Filippa Sykes Bjerregaard
Isabella Grimstrup

Star Under 21 Disco Solo

Sara Klitgaard Jgrgensen
Annika Hgjsvig Bech
Sophie Mgller Sgrensen
Karoline Andersen
Jessica Christensen

Nina Sggaard

Malou Danielsen

Nethe Thygesen

Laura Cort Iversen

Star Voksne Disco Solo

Sille Hzeg
Olivia Ngrgaard Mouritsen
Marie Pharao

Super Star Junior 1 Disco Solo

Alma Juhl
Nikoline Lundgren
Ida Balle Olsen

Super Star Junior 2 Disco Solo

Elizabeth Garbacenka
Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard
Marie Langkilde Qstergaard
Amanda Sloth Bggelund
Emilie Jstergaard

Super Star Under 21 Disco Solo

Vejle
Vejle
Vejle

Vejle
Aarhus
Vejle
Vejle
Fredericia
Aarhus
Aarhus
Fredericia
Vejle

Aarhus
Vejle
Vejle

Vejle
Vejle
Aarhus

Vejle
Vejle
Aarhus
Aarhus
Vejle



1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609

1701

1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808

401
402
403

601

Kamille Fisker Keeraa

Caroline Vittrup

Karoline Mathilde Zappe
Caroline Handberg

Amanda Degn

Esther Henriksen

Emma Lind

Nana Leonora Hansen Beuschau

Laura Sendergaard Justesen

Super Star Under 21 Disco Solo Male

Mikkel Christensen

Super Star Voksne Disco Solo

Cecilie Chili Lund Egeberg
Olivia Fisker Kaeraa

Theresa Asmussen

Liv Thomassen

Christine Emilie Rosman
Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth
Cecilie Staermose Christensen
Grete Emma Andersson

Star Junior 1 Disco Duo

Josephine Bredahl Tving & Laura Rasmussen

Dicte Bjegrnholt Rasmussen & Vigga Najbjerg Sletskov
Josefina Rosendahl & Madigan Vetschera-Jargensen
Star Junior 2 Disco Duo

Amanda Sloth Bagelund & Ida Balle Olsen

Star Voksne Disco Duo

Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus

Aarhus

Vejle
Aarhus
Horsens
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Vejle
Vejle

Vejle
Aarhus

Vejle

Aarhus



901

1101

1301

1901
1902
1903

2101

1501

2001

5101

Filippa Sykes Bjerregaard & Sophie Mgller Sgrensen

Super Star Junior 1 Disco Duo

Alma Juhl & Nikoline Lundgren

Super Star Junior 2 Disco Duo

Emilie Ostergaard & Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard

Super Star Voksne Disco Duo

Marie Langkilde @stergaard & Nina Segaard

Ida Lund & Maria Vendelbo Braedder

Christine Emilie Rosman & Liv Thomassen

Super Star Voksne Disco Duo Mix

Mikkel Christensen & Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth

Super Star Junior Disco Smaligroup

Aurora
Dicte Bjgrnholt Rasmussen/Ella Sandholm Bahnsen/Ida Balle Olsen
Nikoline Mouritsen/Nina Mai Do Madsen/Sophie Amalie Zappe

Victoria Nygaard Johansen

Super Star Voksne Disco Smallgroup

Jolene
Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth/Christine Emilie Rosman/Kamille Fisker Kaeraa
Karoline Mathilde Zappe/Liv Thomassen/Mikkel Christensen

Mille Bro Hansen

Junior 1 Freestyle Solo

Alma Juhl

Junior 2 Freestyle Solo

Vejle

Vejle

Vejle

Aarhus
Kabenhavn

Aarhus

Aarhus

Aarhus

Aarhus

Vejle



5201
5202

3001
3002

3101

2901

5501

2501
2502
2503

2601
2602
2603
2604

Amanda Sloth Bagelund
Liva Mai Therkildsen

HIPHOP

Super Star Bern Hiphop Solo

Julie Bro Hansen
Lua Schmidt

Super Star Bern Hiphop Duo
Julie Bro Hansen & Lua Schmidt
Super Star Born Hiphop Smaligroup

Mini Grounders
Eline El zarie/Fie Saby Poulsen/Freja Svinth Riis
Julie Bro Hansen/Liva Boisen/Madeline Stjernholm Domdal

Solvej Haahr Zaccarin

Super Star Born Battle Solo
Lua Schmidt

Star Junior 1 Hiphop Solo
Agnes Hoffmann

Emilie Ussing-Kelstrup
Emma Grgnbaek Ulsted

Star Junior 2 Hiphop Solo
Vinsiiga Seevagan

Antonella Kirk Jakobsen

Marie Hedegaard Breum
Ida Sandfeld

Aarhus

Vejle

Aarhus
Aabenraa

Aarhus

Aarhus

Aabenraa

Aarhus
Aarhus
Odder

Aabenraa
Odder
Aabenraa
Aarhus



2801
2802
2803
2804
2805
2806

3201
3202

3401
3402
3403
3404

3701
3702
3703
3704
3705

3801
3802

2701

Star Voksne Hiphop Solo

Katja Van Overeem hansen
Sofia Salling Lagoni

Fenja Madsen Faxholm
Thisa Thiruchelvam

Marikka Lola Balsby Friis
Thilde Silkjeer

Super Star Junior 1 Hiphop Solo

Emilie Olsen

Isabella Michaelpillai

Super Star Junior 2 Hiphop Solo

Clara Krog Lundegaard
Aya Schmidt
Camille Hyldgaard

Julie Vinther Nielsen

Super Star Voksne Hiphop Solo

Emilie Zanchetta Jensen
Anna Kimmel Nielsen
Emilie Zanchetta Jensen
Rebecca L Hansen
Anna Birk

Super Star Voksne Hiphop Solo Male

Sebastian Bock
Noah Kristian William Karlsen

Star Junior 2 Hiphop Duo

Emilie Ussing-Kelstrup & Ida Sandfeld

Aabenraa
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aabenraa
Aarhus
Aarhus

Aarhus
Aarhus

Odder
Aabenraa
Odder
Odder

Aabenraa
Aarhus
Aabenraa
Aabenraa
Aarhus

Aabenraa
Aabenraa

Aarhus



2702

3301

3501
3502

3901

3601

4001

5601
5602
5603
5604

5701

Marie Hedegaard Breum & Vinsiiga Seevagan

Super Star Junior 1 Hiphop Duo

Ida Smidt Schrader & Isabella Michaelpillai

Super Star Junior 2 Hiphop Duo

Antonella Kirk Jakobsen & Clara Krog Lundegaard
Camille Hyldgaard & Julie Vinther Nielsen

Super Star Voksne Hiphop Duo

Noah Kristian William Karlsen & Katja Van Overeem hansen

Super Star Junior Hiphop Smallgroup

Nox 7

Agnes Hjortshgj Svane/Antonella kirk Jakobsen/Camille Hyldgaard
Clara Krog Lundegaard/Emma Gronbaek Ulsted/Freja Holmboe

Julie vinther Nielsen

Super Star Voksne Hiphop Smallgroup

Grounded

Anna Birk/Anna Kiimmel Nielsen/Kristin Graae Rasmussen
Marikka Lola Balsby Friis/Sebastian Bock/Smilla Hartvig Bach
Sophia Le

Super Star Junior 1 Battle Solo

Ida Smidt Schrader
Emilie Olsen

Emilie Ussing-Kelstrup
Isabella Michaelpillai

Super Star Junior 2 Battle Solo

Ida Sandfeld

Aabenraa

Aarhus

Odder
Odder

Aabenraa

Odder

Aarhus

Aabenraa
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus

Aarhus



5702

5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806
5807
5808

5901

6001

5301
5302

6601

Aya Schmidt

Super Star Voksne Battle Solo
Noah Kristian William Karlsen
Emilie Zanchetta Jensen
Rebecca L Hansen

Emilie Zanchetta Jensen

Anna Birk

Thisa Thiruchelvam

Sebastian Bock

Katja Van Overeem hansen
Super Star Junior 1 Popping Solo
Isabella Michaelpillai

Super Star Voksne Popping Solo

Sebastian Bock

LATIN STYLE

Junior 2 Latin Style Solo

Johanne Lindholm
Alberte Dedenroth Eriksen

PERFORMING ARTS

Bern Modern Contemporary Duo

Cosma Alice Wedel Fyhn & Saga Ishgy
(Willow Tree)

Junior 2 Modern Contemporary Solo

Aabenraa

Aabenraa
Aabenraa
Aabenraa
Aabenraa
Aarhus

Aabenraa
Aabenraa
Aabenraa

Aarhus

Aabenraa

Vejle
Vejle

Saborg



6701 Ella Sofia Korsholm Fredericia

Junior Show Dance Smallgroup

6501 Shining Stars Aarhus
(Dolls)
Dicte Marie Gravgaard/Iben Aude wethemann graversen/Karla Sofia Mortensen

Laura Jasmin Lang-Stobbe/Sofie Besser Bshne



