



**DDD**  
**JM & JFM**  
**International/Stardard**  
**Dans**  
**2026**  
**Disco/Hiphop/Slow/Battle/m.m.**

---

**8. marts 2026**

# DISCO SLOW

## Super Star Børn Disco Slow Solo

4701	Sarah Lucia Møller Aagaard	Vejle
4702	Estelle Gaia Bering	Viby

## Star Junior 2 Disco Slow Solo

4501	Filippa Sykes Bjerregaard	Vejle
------	---------------------------	-------

## Star Voksne Disco Slow Solo

4601	Jessica Christensen	Fredericia
4602	Annika Højsvig Bech	Aarhus
4603	Nethe Thygesen	Fredericia
4604	Olivia Nørgaard Mouritsen	Vejle

## Super Star Junior 1 Disco Slow Solo

4801	Josephine Bredahl Tving	Vejle
4802	Laura Rasmussen	Vejle
4803	Nikoline Lundgren	Vejle

## Super Star Junior 2 Disco Slow Solo

4901	Liva Mai Therkildsen	Vejle
4902	Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard	Vejle
4903	Elizabeth Garbacenka	Vejle
4904	Isabella Grimstrup	Vejle
4905	Amanda Sloth Bøgelund	Aarhus

## Super Star Voksne Disco Slow Solo

5001	Emma Lind	Aarhus
5002	Cecilie Stærmose Christensen	Vejle
5003	Joachim Green	Vejle

5004	Amanda Degn	Vejle
5005	Cecilie Chili Lund Egeberg	Vejle
5006	Caroline Handberg	Vejle
5007	Esther Henriksen	Vejle

## DISCO

### Star Børn Disco Solo

101	Victoria Nygaard Johansen	Aarhus
102	Josefina Rosendahl	Vejle
103	Sophie Amalie Zappe	Aarhus
104	Ella Jespersen	Aarhus

### Super Star Børn Disco Solo

1001	Sarah Lucia Møller Aagaard	Vejle
1002	Estelle Gaia Bering	Viby

### Star Børn Disco Duo

201	Ella Jespersen & Victoria Nygaard Johansen	Aarhus
-----	--	--------

### Star Junior 1 Disco Solo

301	Alberte Sophia Aasberg	Aarhus
302	Dicte Bjørnholt Rasmussen	Aarhus
303	Leanna Thorgaard Schmidt	Viby
304	Vigga Najbjerg Sletskov <i>(Vigga Sletskov)</i>	Aarhus
305	Nikoline Mouritsen	Aarhus
306	Nina Mai Do Madsen	Aarhus
307	Josefine Rasmussen	Fredericia
308	Josephine Bredahl Tving	Vejle
309	Laura Rasmussen	Vejle
310	Ida Winther	Vejle

### Star Junior 2 Disco Solo

501	Liva Mai Therkildsen	Vejle
502	Filippa Sykes Bjerregaard	Vejle
503	Isabella Grimstrup	Vejle

### **Star Under 21 Disco Solo**

701	Sara Klitgaard Jørgensen	Vejle
702	Annika Højsvig Bech	Aarhus
703	Sophie Møller Sørensen	Vejle
704	Karoline Andersen	Vejle
705	Jessica Christensen	Fredericia
706	Nina Søgaard	Aarhus
707	Malou Danielsen	Aarhus
708	Nethe Thygesen	Fredericia
709	Laura Cort Iversen	Vejle

### **Star Voksne Disco Solo**

801	Sille Høeg	Aarhus
802	Olivia Nørgaard Mouritsen	Vejle
803	Marie Pharao	Vejle

### **Super Star Junior 1 Disco Solo**

1201	Alma Juhl	Vejle
1202	Nikoline Lundgren	Vejle
1203	Ida Balle Olsen	Aarhus

### **Super Star Junior 2 Disco Solo**

1401	Elizabeth Garbacenka	Vejle
1402	Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard	Vejle
1403	Marie Langkilde Østergaard	Aarhus
1404	Amanda Sloth Bøgelund	Aarhus
1405	Emilie Østergaard	Vejle

### **Super Star Under 21 Disco Solo**

1601	Kamille Fisker Kæraa	Aarhus
1602	Caroline Vittrup	Aarhus
1603	Karoline Mathilde Zappe	Aarhus
1604	Caroline Handberg	Vejle
1605	Amanda Degn	Vejle
1606	Esther Henriksen	Vejle
1607	Emma Lind	Aarhus
1608	Nana Leonora Hansen Beuschau	Aarhus
1609	Laura Søndergaard Justesen	Aarhus

### **Super Star Under 21 Disco Solo Male**

1701	Mikkel Christensen	Aarhus
------	--------------------	--------

### **Super Star Voksne Disco Solo**

1801	Cecilie Chili Lund Egeberg	Vejle
1802	Olivia Fisker Kæraa	Aarhus
1803	Theresa Asmussen	Horsens
1804	Liv Thomassen	Aarhus
1805	Christine Emilie Rosman	Aarhus
1806	Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth	Aarhus
1807	Cecilie Stærmosse Christensen	Vejle
1808	Grete Emma Andersson	Vejle

### **Star Junior 1 Disco Duo**

401	Josephine Bredahl Tving & Laura Rasmussen	Vejle
402	Dicte Bjørnholt Rasmussen & Viggja Najbjerg Sletskov	Aarhus
403	Josefina Rosendahl & Madigan Vetschera-Jørgensen	Vejle

### **Star Junior 2 Disco Duo**

601	Amanda Sloth Bøgelund & Ida Balle Olsen	Aarhus
-----	---	--------

### **Star Voksne Disco Duo**

901	Filippa Sykes Bjerregaard & Sophie Møller Sørensen	Vejle
	<b>Super Star Junior 1 Disco Duo</b>	
1101	Alma Juhl & Nikoline Lundgren	Vejle
	<b>Super Star Junior 2 Disco Duo</b>	
1301	Emilie Østergaard & Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard	Vejle
	<b>Super Star Voksne Disco Duo</b>	
1901	Marie Langkilde Østergaard & Nina Søgaard	Aarhus
1902	Ida Lund & Maria Vendelbo Brædder	København
1903	Christine Emilie Rosman & Liv Thomassen	Aarhus
	<b>Super Star Voksne Disco Duo Mix</b>	
2101	Mikkel Christensen & Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth	Aarhus
	<b>Super Star Junior Disco Smallgroup</b>	
1501	Aurora	Aarhus
	<i>Dicte Bjørnholt Rasmussen/Ella Sandholm Bahnsen/Ida Balle Olsen</i>	
	<i>Nikoline Mouritsen/Nina Mai Do Madsen/Sophie Amalie Zappe</i>	
	<i>Victoria Nygaard Johansen</i>	
	<b>Super Star Voksne Disco Smallgroup</b>	
2001	Jolene	Aarhus
	<i>Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth/Christine Emilie Rosman/Kamille Fisker Kæraa</i>	
	<i>Karoline Mathilde Zappe/Liv Thomassen/Mikkel Christensen</i>	
	<i>Mille Bro Hansen</i>	
	<b>Junior 1 Freestyle Solo</b>	
5101	Alma Juhl	Vejle
	<b>Junior 2 Freestyle Solo</b>	

5201	Amanda Sloth Bøgelund	Aarhus
5202	Liva Mai Therkildsen	Vejle

## **HIPHOP**

### **Super Star Børn Hiphop Solo**

3001	Julie Bro Hansen	Aarhus
3002	Lua Schmidt	Aabenraa

### **Super Star Børn Hiphop Duo**

3101	Julie Bro Hansen & Lua Schmidt	Aarhus
------	--------------------------------	--------

### **Super Star Børn Hiphop Smallgroup**

2901	Mini Grounders <i>Eline El zarie/Fie Søby Poulsen/Freja Svinth Riis</i> <i>Julie Bro Hansen/Liva Boisen/Madeline Stjernholm Domdal</i> <i>Solvej Haahr Zaccarin</i>	Aarhus
------	--	--------

### **Super Star Børn Battle Solo**

5501	Lua Schmidt	Aabenraa
------	-------------	----------

### **Star Junior 1 Hiphop Solo**

2501	Agnes Hoffmann	Aarhus
2502	Emilie Ussing-Kelstrup	Aarhus
2503	Emma Grønbæk Ulsted	Odder

### **Star Junior 2 Hiphop Solo**

2601	Vinsiiga Seevagan	Aabenraa
2602	Antonella Kirk Jakobsen	Odder
2603	Marie Hedegaard Breum	Aabenraa
2604	Ida Sandfeld	Aarhus

### **Star Voksne Hiphop Solo**

2801	Katja Van Overeem hansen	Aabenraa
2802	Sofia Salling Lagoni	Aarhus
2803	Fenja Madsen Faxholm	Aarhus
2804	Thisa Thiruchelvam	Aabenraa
2805	Marikka Lola Balsby Friis	Aarhus
2806	Thilde Silkjær	Aarhus

### **Super Star Junior 1 Hiphop Solo**

3201	Emilie Olsen	Aarhus
3202	Isabella Michaelpillai	Aarhus

### **Super Star Junior 2 Hiphop Solo**

3401	Clara Krog Lundegaard	Odder
3402	Aya Schmidt	Aabenraa
3403	Camille Hyltdgaard	Odder
3404	Julie Vinther Nielsen	Odder

### **Super Star Voksne Hiphop Solo**

3701	Emilie Zanchetta Jensen	Aabenraa
3702	Anna Kümmel Nielsen	Aarhus
3703	Emilie Zanchetta Jensen	Aabenraa
3704	Rebecca L Hansen	Aabenraa
3705	Anna Birk	Aarhus

### **Super Star Voksne Hiphop Solo Male**

3801	Sebastian Bock	Aabenraa
3802	Noah Kristian William Karlsen	Aabenraa

### **Star Junior 2 Hiphop Duo**

2701	Emilie Ussing-Kelstrup & Ida Sandfeld	Aarhus
------	---------------------------------------	--------

2702 Marie Hedegaard Breum & Vinsiiga Seevagan Aabenraa

**Super Star Junior 1 Hiphop Duo**

3301 Ida Smidt Schrøder & Isabella Michaelpillai Aarhus

**Super Star Junior 2 Hiphop Duo**

3501 Antonella Kirk Jakobsen & Clara Krog Lundegaard Odder

3502 Camille Hyltdgaard & Julie Vinther Nielsen Odder

**Super Star Voksne Hiphop Duo**

3901 Noah Kristian William Karlsen & Katja Van Overeem hansen Aabenraa

**Super Star Junior Hiphop Smallgroup**

3601 Nox 7 Odder

*Agnes Hjortshøj Svane/Antonella kirk Jakobsen/Camille Hyltdgaard  
Clara Krog Lundegaard/Emma Grønbæk Ulsted/Freja Holmboe  
Julie vinther Nielsen*

**Super Star Voksne Hiphop Smallgroup**

4001 Grounded Aarhus

*Anna Birk/Anna Kümme Nielsen/Kristin Graae Rasmussen  
Marikka Lola Balsby Friis/Sebastian Bock/Smilla Hartvig Bach  
Sophia Le*

**Super Star Junior 1 Battle Solo**

5601 Ida Smidt Schrøder Aabenraa

5602 Emilie Olsen Aarhus

5603 Emilie Ussing-Kelstrup Aarhus

5604 Isabella Michaelpillai Aarhus

**Super Star Junior 2 Battle Solo**

5701 Ida Sandfeld Aarhus

5702 Aya Schmidt Aabenraa

### **Super Star Voksne Battle Solo**

5801 Noah Kristian William Karlsen Aabenraa

5802 Emilie Zanchetta Jensen Aabenraa

5803 Rebecca L Hansen Aabenraa

5804 Emilie Zanchetta Jensen Aabenraa

5805 Anna Birk Aarhus

5806 Thisa Thiruchelvam Aabenraa

5807 Sebastian Bock Aabenraa

5808 Katja Van Overeem hansen Aabenraa

### **Super Star Junior 1 Popping Solo**

5901 Isabella Michaelpillai Aarhus

### **Super Star Voksne Popping Solo**

6001 Sebastian Bock Aabenraa

## **LATIN STYLE**

### **Junior 2 Latin Style Solo**

5301 Johanne Lindholm Vejle

5302 Alberte Dedenroth Eriksen Vejle

## **PERFORMING ARTS**

### **Børn Modern Contemporary Duo**

6601 Cosma Alice Wedel Fyhn & Saga Ishøy Søborg  
(*Willow Tree*)

### **Junior 2 Modern Contemporary Solo**

6701 Ella Sofia Korsholm Fredericia

**Junior Show Dance Smallgroup**

6501 Shining Stars Aarhus

*(Dolls)*

*Dicte Marie Gravgaard/Iben Aude wethemann graversen/Karla Sofia Mortensen*

*Laura Jasmin Lang-Stobbe/Sofie Besser Bøhne*